
Aaron Anderson

        Men's High Games
                       279 or Better
                              2020 - 2021 Season (updated thru 4/18/21)

NAME SCORE

300

DATE

3/17/2021

EJ Hamilton

Eric Mulligan

Jay Watts

Curtis Tate

Bobby Kapoun

Dave Black

Steve Polinsky

Curtis Prudhome

Branden Bowlby

Don Rasmussen

299

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

10/7/2020

9/2/2020

2/1/2021

3/3/2021

3/1/2021

12/13/2020

1/20/2021

3/11/2021

10/27/2020

11/18/2020

12/17/2020

Bobby Kapoun

11/19/2020

10/14/2020

1/13/2021

Aaron Anderson

Aaron Anderson

Andrew Haines

Andrew Haines

Aaron Anderson

12/7/2020

Barry Almgren

Bob Coufel

4/14/2021

4/7/2021

4/14/2021

Tim Hawthorne 299 3/3/2021

Nick Henderson 298 3/4/2021

Joey Crayne 299 12/22/2020

Aaron Anderson 299 1/13/2021



Steve Fisher 289 1/11/2021

Tony Colvin 289 12/12/2020

Nick Huelle 289 11/18/2020

Scott Sachs 289 12/30/2020

Bobby Kapoun 289 2/10/2021

EJ Hamilton 289 1/27/2021

Mike Guy 289 11/29/2020

Tim Halliday 290 1/4/2021

Jeff Popspichal 290 1/13/2021

James Cappellano 297 4/14/2021

Nick Henderson 296 3/11/2021

Ben Rubink 289 9/17/2020

Bob Manzer 289 3/10/2021

Nick Huelle 290 2/10/2021

Bobby Kapoun 290 9/2/2021

Johnny Tkaczuk 288 9/21/2020

Tony Colvin 288 11/18/2020

Branden Bowlby 288 12/2/2020

Bob Peck 288 12/12/2020

Bob Peck 288 12/23/2020

Branden Bowlby 287 12/30/2020

Branden Bowlby 286 3/24/2021

Matt Rowe 280 12/21/2020

Ryan Colvin 287 1/12/2021

Tim Welch 287 1/20/2021

Rick Will 286 2/10/2021



Scott McIntosh 279 3/4/2021

Nick Henderson 279 1/7/2021

Pat Almgren 279 11/18/2020

Pat Sargent 279 3/24/2021

Jay Watts 279 9/9/2020

Josh Prudhome 279 10/22/2020

Jay Watts 279 1/27/2021

Joey Crayne 279 10/14/2020

Joey Crayne 279 2/2/2021

Don Bonfiglio 279 9/14/2020

Don Rasmussen 279 3/24/2021

EJ Hamilton 279 3/31/2021

Dave Black 279 12/28/2020

Dave Black 279 2/3/2021

Dave Black 279 4/12/2021

Curtis Tate 279 9/29/2020

Curtis Tate 279 10/6/2020

Dave Black 279 8/26/2020

Jim Webel 280 3/24/2021

Barry Almgren 279 3/17/2021

Aaron Anderson 279 10/21/2020

Aaron Anderson 279 11/18/2020

Aaron Anderson 279 12/30/2020

Caleb Lenhardt 279 3/17/2021

Aaron Anderson 279 3/31/2021

Barry Almgren 279 1/13/2021



Tyler Baxter 279 12/17/2020

Wade Brugger 279 10/8/2020

Tim Welch 279 12/23/2020

Tim Welch 279 1/6/2021

Tom Lewis 279 11/11/2020

Steve Fisher 279 3/3/2021

Steve Smejkal 279 3/11/2021

Tim Hawthorne 279 8/26/2020

Scottie Manzer 279 3/31/2021

Steve Fisher 279 1/6/2021






